
 

8/408 Bonawe - Oban  

  Monday to Friday from 14th September 2020 

Note: Sch NSch  Sch  
Service: 408 408 408 408 408 

Bonawe Quarry 0800 0800 1130 1640 1840 
Bonawe 0804 0804 1133 1643 1843 
Ardchattan Priory 0815 0815 1143 1653 1853 
Achnaba Church 0821 0821 1148 1658 1858 
North Connel Hall 0828 0828 1154 1704 1904 
Etive Park 0831 - - - - 
Connel, Bridge Jnct 0835 0832 1158 1708 1908 
Dunstaffnage - - 1206 1716 1916 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle - - 1210 1720 1920 
Dunbeg, Road End 0839 0836 1212 1722 1922 
Oban, Railway Station 0849 0846 1222 1732 1932 
Oban, High School 0853 - -  - 
Oban, Supermarkets - 0849 1225  - 
Oban, Bus Depot 0858 0854 1230  1937 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 
 

8/408 Oban - Bonawe  

  Monday to Friday  

Note:   Sch Sch NSch 
Service: 408 408 408 408 408 

Oban, Glengallan Road, At Bus Depot 0655 1025   1735 
Oban, Lochside Street, at supermarkets 0702 1032   1742 
Oban High School - - 1547  - 
Oban, Station Sq 0705 1035 1554 1745 1745 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 0715 1045 - 1755 1755 
Dunstaffnage 0719 1049 - 1759 1759 
Dunbeg Road End 0723 1053 1603 1803 1803 
Connel Bridge Jnct 0727 1057 1607 1807 1807 
Etive Park - - 1611 - - 
North Connel, Hall 0731 1101 1615 1811 1811 
Achnaba Church 0737 1107 1620 1817 1817 
Ardchattan Priory 0742 1112 1625 1822 1822 
Kenmore Cottages 0752 1122 1634 1832 1832 
Bonawe Quarry 0755 1125 1637 1835 1835 

 
Codes: 
Sch Schooldays Only 
NSch School Holidays 

 

Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 



8/408 Bonawe - Oban  

  Saturday  

Service: 408 408 408 
Bonawe Quarry 0800 1130 1840 
Bonawe 0804 1133 1843 
Ardchattan Priory 0815 1143 1853 
Achnaba Church 0821 1148 1858 
North Connel Hall 0828 1154 1904 
Connel, Bridge Jnct 0832 1158 1908 
Dunstaffnage - 1206 1916 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle - 1210 1920 
Dunbeg, Road End 0836 1212 1922 
Oban, Railway Station 0846 1222 1932 
Oban, Supermarkets 0849 1225 - 
Oban, Bus Depot 0854 1230 1937 

 
 
 

8/408 Oban - Bonawe  

  Saturday  

Service: 408 408 408 
Oban, Glengallan Road, At Bus Depot 0655 1025 1735 
Oban, Lochside Street, at supermarkets 0702 1032 1742 
Oban, Station Sq 0705 1035 1745 
Dunbeg, Turning Circle 0715 1045 1755 
Dunstaffnage 0719 1049 1759 
Dunbeg Road End 0723 1053 1803 
Connel Bridge Jnct 0727 1057 1807 
North Connel, Hall 0731 1101 1811 
Achnaba Church 0737 1107 1817 
Ardchattan Priory 0742 1112 1822 
Kenmore Cottages 0752 1122 1832 
Bonawe Quarry 0755 1125 1835 

 
 

Please maintain physical distancing with our drivers and fellow customers. Thank You.  

 
 


